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Husqvarna DS 450

DS 450 is a robust mid-sized drill stand. It is lightweight yet very sturdy.
The base plate is exceptionally stable thanks to its optimised size. An ideal
choice for medium to heavy core drilling in walls, floors and roofs up to
450 mm diameter. Suitable for stitch drilling larger holes for ventilation
and plumbing.

O Drill bit 450 mm
diameter, max

@ Travel length, 635 mm
max
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Article number : DRILL STAND DS 450
EU+AP+ROW - 966 82 98-07
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FEATURES

Want to take a closer look? Learn more about the product in depth by exploring its features and benefits.

Angle drilling Straight and accurate

The unit can be set for drilling at drilling
~ different angles. The carriage has guide rollers which

helps drill straight holes.
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Optimum cranking speed Quick mounting of drill

Carriage with single and double motor

gearing for efficient drilling. The easy mounting of the drill motor
means quick setup.

o Channels, pipes and cables o Stitch drilling
e Horizontal drilling o Vertical drilling
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SPECIFICATIONS

_=9 Drilling equipment
il
Drill bit diameter, max

Drill bit length with recommended drill motor,
max

- t Dimensions

)

Travel length, max
Product size length
Product size width
Product size height
Weight

450 mm
698 mm

635 mm
444 mm
266 mm
1175 mm
233 kg

Husqvarna Drill stands DS 450

Specifications

Column's angling
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